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Women / 3 / Jr C2
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Charlotte Herrscher155
Maximum Woodlands

9.600 9.300 9.6509.450 38.000
2 2 3T 1 1 

1 

Mia Bueno122
Stars Gym Sports Ctr

9.800 9.050 9.5509.300 37.700
1 7T 8T 2T 2 

2 

Ella McKinley235
Thunder Elite

9.400 9.100 9.5509.500 37.550
4T 5T 2 2T 3 

3 

Sandie-Lee Luttrell236
Thunder Elite

9.500 9.250 9.4009.350 37.500
3 3 7 8 4 

4 

Emerson Solberg161
Maximum Woodlands

9.200 8.900 9.5009.650 37.250
10T 10 1 4* 5T

5T

Mikaela Garcia123
Stars Gym Sports Ctr

9.400 9.550 9.5008.800 37.250
4T 1 12 4* 5T

5T

Emalee Bautista103
AIM Athletics Texans

9.300 9.100 9.4509.400 37.250
8T 5T 5T 6T 5T

5T

Emma Smith202
K2 Academy

9.400 9.200 9.3009.250 37.150
4T 4 10T 9 8 

8 

Kaylie Leger229
Rowland/Ballard KW

9.350 9.000 9.0009.450 36.800
7 9 3T 10 9 

9 

Juliana Gruber227
Rowland/Ballard KW

9.300 8.700 9.4509.250 36.700
8T 13 10T 6T 10 

10 

Abby Galindo246
XLR8

9.100 8.600 8.9009.300 35.900
12 14 8T 11 11 

11 

Isabella Way204
K2 Academy

8.800 8.800 8.4009.400 35.400
14 11T 5T 14 12 

12 

Adelynn Bennett195
K2 Academy

9.200 9.050 8.6008.400 35.250
10T 7T 13 13 13 

13 

Michelle Liu189
Brazos Valley

9.000 8.800 8.6508.350 34.800
13 11T 14 12 14 

14 
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